Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED-alasvalo PROLUMEN Bazar 173x322 musta 230V 66.4W 8300Im 37°

IP20 940
Tuotekoodi 18242

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu

Brandi
Syéttéjannite
Tehokerroin

Teho

Linssin kulma

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
En62471
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika

LImf tm21

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Paino

Rungon vari
Rungon materiaali
Kiilto
Kayttoymparistd
Kayttélampétila
Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka

paivanvalkoinen 4000K
8300luumenia
125Im/W

5 vuotta
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90

66.4W

37°

90

2

RG1

IP20

50000h
L80B10 @25°C 60.000h
173.0mm
322.0mm
145.0mm
1830g

musta
alumiini
matto
sisakayttoon
-20 ~ 40°C
CE
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http://www.prolumen.ee
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